Termination: Standard solder-plated cooper lead
Coating: Epoxy (FMF is silicone)
Core: High purity ceramic Al2O3
Power Rating: 1/8W to 2W at 70°C
Metal Film Resistors -  MF/MF-S series
MATERIAL
FEATURES MF
FMF

 IEC 60115-1 4.24  40±2℃ , 90-95% RH for 56 days , with 0.1 times RCWV
:
HOW TO ORDER :
 IEC 60115-1 4.19    -55℃→ room temp. → +155℃ → room temp. (5 cycles)
0.1%
0.25%
1%
0.5%
15ppm
TOLERANCE
 Temperature Cycling
T=TAPING BOX
R=TAPING REEL
B=BULK1K=1KΩ
1/8W
PACKAGE
FMF
MF
1/4WS
 Effect of Soldering
SERIES WATTAGE RESISTANCE
R=TAPING REEL
5000
:
500 pcs/bag , 1kpcs/box3W-5WS 500 1000
5W 250 500
B=BULK
1000 pcs/bag , 10kpcs/box
1000 pcs/bag , 10kpcs/box
500 pcs/bag , 5kpcs/box
500 pcs/bag , 2kpcs/box
500 pcs/bag , 1kpcs/box